
I.D.:	51811595

Infrastructura	de	comunicatii	-	conform	ofertei	şi	clarificărilor
primite	pe	e-mail

Data
publicarii

20.11.20 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.517,64	RON	-	1.517,64	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.	Cutie	de	joncţiuni	optice	ODF	Exterior/interior	12	fibre	echipată	8*SC,	model	Braun	Group
FDB-208B	Buc	6	2.	Patch	cord	fibră	optică	SC-FC,	single	mode,	OS2,	lunigime	3	metri,	model
Braun	Group	SMD-SCFC-3	Buc	48	3.	Pigtail	fibră	optică	single	mode	SC/PC,	lungime	1,5	metri,
model	Braun	Group	PB-SC/PC	Buc	48


